
 No. 1 Submission Deadline Date REC Meeting Date Are your REC Contact Details Correct? Y/ N. If no, 
please include correct details 

1.   Monday 5th January  Monday 12th January  Yes 

2.   Monday 9th February  Monday 16th February 

3.   Monday 16th March  Monday 23rd March 

4.   Monday 20th April  Monday 27th April 

5.   Monday 18th May  Monday 25th May 

6.   Monday 22nd June  Monday 29th June 

7.   Monday 3rd August  Monday 10th August 

8.   Monday 31st August  Monday 7th September 

9.   Monday 28th September  Monday 5th October 

10.                Monday 2nd November   Monday 9th November 

11.                Monday 7th December  Monday 14th December 

12.                   

  
 


